
PLEASE BE AT YOUR STOP 5 MINUTES EARLY ROUTES BUS 1 ED - August-2024.xlsx

DRIVER: SCOTT RONALD BUS # A3641

ARRIVE IN YARD 11:34 AM ARRIVE GISS 12:45 PM
LEAVE BUS YARD 11:44 AM LEAVE GISS TURN LEFT 12:57 PM
ARRIVE FULFORD SCHOOL 12:00 PM JACKSON AVE TURN RIGHT
LEAVE FULFORD SCHOOL (BEFORE BUS 2) 12:10 PM MCPHILLIPS AVE TURN LEFT

1 FULFORD INN/ISABELLA PNT RD      PULL OFF 12:15 PM LOWER GANGES RD TURN RIGHT
FULFORD HALL 17 551 FULFORD-GANGES RD 12:58 PM
FULFORD FIRE HALL ARNELL WY

2 2350 FULFORD-GANGES RD X 12:16 PM 18 1001 FULFORD-GANGES RD 1:03 PM
3 JONES RD 12:17 PM 19 1280 FULFORD-GANGES RD 1:04 PM
4 2258 FULFORD-GANGES RD 12:18 PM 20 DUKES RD X 1:05 PM
5 2151 FULFORD-GANGES RD (WHITE CHURCH)X 12:19 PM 21 GARNER RD X    PULL OFF 1:06 PM

2100 FULFORD-GANGES RD 1502 FULFORD-GANGES RD
6 2055 FULFORD-GANGES RD (B4 FURNESS ) X 12:20 PM 22 1601 FULFORD-GANGES RD(GRAVEL PIT)  PULL OFF 1:08 PM
7 LEE RD X 12:21 PM 23 1690 FULFORD-GANGES RD (RED GATES) 1:09 PM
8 12:22 PM 1755 FULFORD-GANGES RD

1690 FULFORD-GANGES (RED GATES) 24 LEE RD X 1:10 PM
9 GARNER RD PULL OFF 12:26 PM 25 FURNESS RD  PULL OFF 1:11 PM

10 KITCHEN RD PULL OFF 12:28 PM 26 2100 FULFORD-GANGES RD (NIGHT OWL FARM) 1:12 PM
11 1001 FULFORD-GANGES RD 12:29 PM 27 2151 FULFORD-GANGES RD (WHITE CHURCH) 1:13 PM
12 CUSHEON LAKE RD PULL OFF 12:30 PM 2258 FULFORD-GANGES RD
13 SALT SPRING WAY X 12:31 PM JONES RD
14 CHARLESWORTH RD X 12:35 PM 2350 FULFORD-GANGES RD 

DEAN RD 28 FULFORD FIRE HALL 1:15 PM
15 INFO CENTRE (X-WALK) 12:38 PM 29 2551 FULFORD-GANGES RD 1:16 PM
16 ARRIVE GISS 12:40 PM 30 2611 FULFORD-GANGES RD X 1:17 PM

31 FULFORD INN/ISABELLA PNT RD            X    PULL OFF 1:18 PM
32 SOUTH RIDGE DR X 1:20 PM
33 181 BEAVER PT RD 1:21 PM
34 361 BEAVER PT RD (MAILBOXES) 1:22 PM
35 471 BEAVER PT RD X 1:23 PM
36 BEAVER PT RD / STEWART RD (MAILBOXES) X 1:24 PM
37 REYNOLDS RD X 1:25 PM
38 777 BEAVER PT RD X 1:26 PM
39 BULLMAN RD 1:27 PM
40 DEMETRI WAY 1:28 PM
41 MCLENNAN DR X 1:29 PM
42 BRIDGEMAN RD X 1:32 PM
43 KING RD X 1:33 PM
44 FOREST RIDGE RD 1:36 PM
45 1:38 PM

STEWART RD TURN RIGHT
46 SALTAIR LN 1:48 PM
47 JASPER RD 1:52 PM

ARRIVE BUS YARD 2:05 PM
POST TRIP 2:10 PM

BUS  # 1 

ROUTE SERVES: FROM FULFORD SCHOOL ON 
FULFORD GANGES RD ROUTE: GISS TO BURGOYNE TRIANGLE / BEAVER POINT

SSE SCHOOL ENDS AT 12:00 PM

NO TIME=No one registered at the stop at the moment

RUCKLE PARK   TURN AROUND

EARLY DISMISSAL

FULFORD SCHOOL ENDS AT 12:00 PM GISS ENDS AT 12:25 PM

1749 FULFORD-GANGES RD (FERRYMAN FARM)

LEGEND
X = Cross Over

HIGHLIGHT= K or Grade 1 


